Namn Mobil Mejladress Fodd Niva Férening
Hedwig Bolling 0706591599 madeleine.bolling@telia.com 2010 | 3/5/7-manna CIF
Holly Enqvist 072-2045012 kaisa_enqvist@msn.com 2010 | 3/5/7-manna CIF
Ellen Hagenlbv 076-1456096 ellen.hagenlov@icloud.com 2010 3/5/7-manna CIF
Emma Jonsson 0722324144 Emmischc@gmail.com 2010 | 3/5/7-manna CIF
Alva Lindberg 0724033071 | magnus.lindberg1977@gmail.com | 2010 | 3/5/7-manna CIF
Lova Lundmark 0730933931 lovalundmark@icloud.com 2010| 3/5/7-manna CIF
Molly Markstrém 0730775141 mollymarkstrom@gmail.com 2010| 3/5/7-manna CIF
Klara Myrdhén 0722423403 K.myrdhen@icloud.com 2010 | 3/5/7-manna CIF
Ida Norlund 0702990683 ullrica.norlund@gmail.com 2010 | 3/5/7-manna CIF
Denice Regir Karlsson | 0706833188 jenregir@gmail.com 2010 | 3/5/7-manna CIF
Agnes Segrlund 0702992562 agnessegerlund@yahoo.com 2010| 3/5/7-manna CIF
Milou Sjéstrom 0709172215 patric@partur.se 2010| 3/5/7-manna CIF
Amena Berhe Sereke | 0765994661 amenaeyob@gmail.com 2009 | 3/5/7-manna RIF
Leon Lindahl 0706860154 sofiialu@gmail.com 2009 | 3/5/7-manna RIF
Kevin Widmark 0723419934 Kevinwidmark7 @gmail.com 2009 | 3/5/7-manna FF
Lova Andersson 0703553836 | vera.andersson15@outlook.com 2010 | 3/5/7-manna CIFE
Bjorn Wikstrém 0703574499 bjorn.wikstrom10@icloud.com 2010| 3/5/7-manna SIK
Oscar Nilsson 0767772355 oscarius.nilsson@icloud.com 2010 | 3/5/7-manna SIK
Tilda Marklund 0768334224 |annamarklund75@gmail.com 2007(3/5/7/9-manna CIF
Jasmine Aberg 0702287674 |jasmine.s.aberg@gmail.com 2007|3/5/7/9-manna CIF
Maja Hagenlov 070-2397855 |maja.hagenlov@telia.com 2007(3/5/7/9-manna CIF
Elina Hagenl6v 0725048008 |elina.hagenlov@telia.com 2004|3/5/7/9-manna CIF
Algot Olofsson 0706864466 |Lisa.andersson@skelleftebranslen.se | 2007|3/5/7/9-manna | MBK
Castor Marklund 0762245252 |castormarclund@outlook.com 2006|3/5/7/9-manna | KAIF
Elina Burstrém 0725721114 |Elinaburstrom@gmail.com 2007|3/5/7/9-manna | SSK
Jesper Markstrém 0727369691 [jespermarkstrom2009@gmail.com 2009(3/5/7/9-manna
Olov Holmstrém 0724510882 |Olovholmstrom@gmail.com 2007|3/5/7/9-manna | BSK
Otto Holmberg 0793354741 |holmbergotto@gmail.com 2005(3/5/7/9-manna | MIK
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